
Briggsdale County Shootists 
 5th Sunday, Sept. 30, 2018 
 Overall Results  
 Sunday, September 30, 2018  Shoot Date: 9/30/2018 
Match ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final 

Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 
 1  Knight Creek Ranger WRA 1 19.91 25.00 25.96 15.27 17.92 18.05 122.11 
 2  Oak Creek Martin 49 1 28.10 27.92 24.18 19.06 29.39 25.31 153.96 
 3  Grey Dog COW 1 25.11 42.22 25.84 20.21 23.01 21.86 158.25 
 4  Cool Hand Cos SS 1 24.02 27.50 25.73 25.98 23.10 36.82 163.15 
 5  I B Oneeye GFS 1 27.42 26.30 50.71 16.98 23.24 23.21 167.86 
 6  Short Barrels CB 1 33.51 36.71 19.54 32.71 19.70 26.06 168.23 
 7  Kid Bucklin S 1 32.20 40.66 26.69 23.16 31.55 33.38 187.64 
 8  Blanco Perro BW 1 32.76 31.78 41.99 25.15 25.54 34.14 191.36 
 9  22 Gatling COW 2 29.10 33.30 34.39 22.28 35.05 38.88 193.00 
 10  Billiam COW 3 33.35 36.10 40.75 25.71 37.32 37.39 210.62 
 11  Turquoise Queen LWRA 1 39.62 47.99 37.70 24.92 26.88 40.79 217.90 
 12  Copper Kody YR-B 1 33.52 44.73 33.30 41.77 41.29 33.89 228.50 
 13  T. J. Sharps SSD 1 31.95 44.09 45.75 25.62 41.59 42.68 231.68 
 14  Sassey Cue LWRA 2 39.69 67.83 31.13 23.45 33.72 51.70 247.52 
 15  Sam Walker GF 1 38.53 46.96 62.14 21.31 31.49 48.47 248.90 
 16  Annabelle Wallace BG 1 41.10 66.05 35.79 35.57 36.35 35.99 250.85 
 17  Sloppy Joe 49 2 29.33 67.16 46.95 25.45 42.56 40.37 251.82 
 18  Welby Kid CB 2 29.43 70.97 72.41 24.48 35.89 26.55 259.73 
 19  Helen Hunt Jackson COWG 1 42.97 75.48 51.06 42.57 42.79 41.91 296.78 
 20  Miss BJ LSGF 1 38.98 85.24 75.43 29.84 34.60 40.27 304.36 
 21  Don't Call Me Mama COWG 2 60.11 99.52 55.15 57.82 57.04 58.25 387.89 
 22  Hare Trigger D 1 108.08 101.39 55.04 70.23 67.04 82.98 484.76 
 

 

Stage Results 
Stage Number: 

1 
Knight Creek Ranger 19.91 

2 
Knight Creek Ranger 25.00 

3 
Short Barrels 19.54 

4 
Knight Creek Ranger 15.27 

5 
Knight Creek Ranger 17.92 

6 
Knight Creek Ranger 18.05 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 
Misses: 9 22 26 2 19 22 

Penalties: 0 4 1 0 0 1 
M Safety: 0 0 2 0 0 1 

Average Stage Time: 35.17 45.22 34.44 29.07 30.09 32.23 
 

 

Results by Category 
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals 

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 
  

 Category:  Buckarette 
 1  Annabelle Wallace 16 41.10 66.05 35.79 35.57 36.35 35.99 250.85 
 Category:  Young Riders Boys 
 1  Copper Kody 12 33.52 44.73 33.30 41.77 41.29 33.89 228.50 
 Category:  Cattle Baron 
 1  Short Barrels 6 33.51 36.71 19.54 32.71 19.70 26.06 168.23 
 2  Welby Kid 18 29.43 70.97 72.41 24.48 35.89 26.55 259.73 
 Category:  Senior 
 1  Kid Bucklin 7 32.20 40.66 26.69 23.16 31.55 33.38 187.64 
 Category:  Silver Senior 
 1  Cool Hand Cos 4 24.02 27.50 25.73 25.98 23.10 36.82 163.15 
 Category:  Silver Senior Duelist 
 1  T. J. Sharps 13 31.95 44.09 45.75 25.62 41.59 42.68 231.68 
 Category:  B Western 
 1  Blanco Perro 8 32.76 31.78 41.99 25.15 25.54 34.14 191.36 
 Category:  Ladies Senior Gunfighter 
 1  Miss BJ 20 38.98 85.24 75.43 29.84 34.60 40.27 304.36 
 Category:  Gun Fighter 
 1  Sam Walker 15 38.53 46.96 62.14 21.31 31.49 48.47 248.90 
 Category:  Gun Fighter Senior 
 1  I B Oneeye 5 27.42 26.30 50.71 16.98 23.24 23.21 167.86 
 Category:  Duelist 
 1  Hare Trigger 22 108.08 101.39 55.04 70.23 67.04 82.98 484.76 
 Category:  49'r 
 1  Oak Creek Martin 2 28.10 27.92 24.18 19.06 29.39 25.31 153.96 
 2  Sloppy Joe 17 29.33 67.16 46.95 25.45 42.56 40.37 251.82 
 Category:  Wrangler 
 1  Knight Creek Ranger 1 19.91 25.00 25.96 15.27 17.92 18.05 122.11 
 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  Grey Dog 3 25.11 42.22 25.84 20.21 23.01 21.86 158.25 
 2  22 Gatling 9 29.10 33.30 34.39 22.28 35.05 38.88 193.00 
 3  Billiam 10 33.35 36.10 40.75 25.71 37.32 37.39 210.62 
 Category:  Cowgirl 
 1  Helen Hunt Jackson 19 42.97 75.48 51.06 42.57 42.79 41.91 296.78 
 2  Don't Call Me Mama 21 60.11 99.52 55.15 57.82 57.04 58.25 387.89 
 Category:  Ladies Wrangler 
 1  Turquoise Queen 11 39.62 47.99 37.70 24.92 26.88 40.79 217.90 
 2  Sassey Cue 14 39.69 67.83 31.13 23.45 33.72 51.70 247.52 

 

 

Clean Match 
The buffalo were on the move today… and movin’ pretty quick by the looks of it! 

 
 
 

*Subject to Change* 


